
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
102 
124 
170 
155 
175 
183 
130 
133 
151 
104 
105 
128 
152 
129 
111 

132 
103 

Name 
Robin Tietjens 
Sebastian Enholm 
Isak Reiersen 
Filip Wester 
Timmy Enlund 
Oskar Andersson 
Martin Håkansson 
Elias Svensson 
Linus Andersen 
Hampus Wretman 
Noel Eliasson 
Erik Andersson 
Alexandra Lejtorp 
ADAM FAHLEN 
Hugo Bengtson 

Rickard Landholm 
Martin Enlund 

Entrant 
Oldsberg MSE 

JC Raceteknik Juniorteam 

Ac Däckservice 

Mekonomen Vårby 

Make 
C-PRO KTM 
C-PRO 
C-Pro 
KTM Racing 
LHR/KTM 
Norcart 
IC-R4 Ktm 
IC R4 
C-PRO 
IC R4 
DÅKAB KTM 

IC Kart 
IC R3/HONDA 
Suzuki 125 

LH 
LHR/KTM 

Club 
Haninge MK 
Teknis MC 
ÖMFF 
MK Kopparberg 
Västerås MS 
Vimmerby MS 
Grangärde RRC 
Östmarks MFF 
Haninge MK 
Haninge MK 
SMK Arboga 

SMK Arboga 
Haninge MK 
MK Team Westom 

Haninge MK 
Västerås 

Laps 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

1 

Total Tm 
1:38.088 
1:38.136 
1:38.416 
1:38.865 
1:39.041 
1:39.504 
1:39.695 
1:39.974 
1:39.992 
1:41.064 
1:41.430 
1:43.498 
1:45.851 
1:48.115 
1:55.030 

51.521 

Diff 

0.048 
0.328 
0.777 
0.953 
1.416 
1.607 
1.886 
1.904 
2.976 
3.342 
5.410 
7.763 

10.027 
16.942 

DNF 
DNF 

 

Margin of Victory 

0.048 

Ø km/h 

84,414 

Best Lap Tm 

48.698 

km/h 

85,014 

Best Lap by 

170 - Isak Reiersen 
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Svenska Sprint Cupen Crosskart 
Class 3 125cc 

125cc OMG 1 

Race (2 Laps) 

Arvika 1,150 Km 

01.10.2017 10:40 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson:

Steward Thure Karlsson: Secretary of the meeting:



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
102 
124 
170 
155 
130 
175 
151 
105 
133 
103 
128 
104 
132 
152 
129 
111 

183 

Name 
Robin Tietjens 
Sebastian Enholm 
Isak Reiersen 
Filip Wester 
Martin Håkansson 
Timmy Enlund 
Linus Andersen 
Noel Eliasson 
Elias Svensson 
Martin Enlund 
Erik Andersson 
Hampus Wretman 
Rickard Landholm 
Alexandra Lejtorp 
ADAM FAHLEN 
Hugo Bengtson 

Oskar Andersson 

Entrant 
Oldsberg MSE 

JC Raceteknik Juniorteam 

Mekonomen Vårby 

Ac Däckservice 

Make 
C-PRO KTM 
C-PRO 
C-Pro 
KTM Racing 
IC-R4 Ktm 
LHR/KTM 
C-PRO 
DÅKAB KTM 
IC R4 
LHR/KTM 

IC R4 
LH 
IC Kart 
IC R3/HONDA 
Suzuki 125 

Norcart 

Club 
Haninge MK 
Teknis MC 
ÖMFF 
MK Kopparberg 
Grangärde RRC 
Västerås MS 
Haninge MK 
SMK Arboga 
Östmarks MFF 
Västerås 

Haninge MK 
Haninge MK 
SMK Arboga 
Haninge MK 
MK Team Westom 

Vimmerby MS 

Laps 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

1 

Total Tm 
1:36.352 
1:36.395 
1:36.561 
1:37.420 
1:37.528 
1:37.877 
1:37.984 
1:38.620 
1:38.640 
1:38.642 
1:40.010 
1:40.350 
1:40.738 
1:41.089 
1:44.320 
1:52.047 

49.234 

Diff 

0.043 
0.209 
1.068 
1.176 
1.525 
1.632 
2.268 
2.288 
2.290 
3.658 
3.998 
4.386 
4.737 
7.968 

15.695 

DNF 

 

Margin of Victory 

0.043 

Ø km/h 

85,935 

Best Lap Tm 

47.823 

km/h 

86,569 

Best Lap by 

102 - Robin Tietjens 

Printed: 01.10.2017 11:02:48 
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Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Svenska Sprint Cupen Crosskart 
Class 3 125cc 

125cc OMG 2 

Race (2 Laps) 

Arvika 1,150 Km 

01.10.2017 13:10 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson:

Steward Thure Karlsson: Secretary of the meeting:



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
102 
124 
170 
155 
130 
175 
151 
105 
133 
103 
183 
128 
104 
132 
152 
129 
111 

Name 
Robin Tietjens 
Sebastian Enholm 
Isak Reiersen 
Filip Wester 
Martin Håkansson 
Timmy Enlund 
Linus Andersen 
Noel Eliasson 
Elias Svensson 
Martin Enlund 
Oskar Andersson 
Erik Andersson 
Hampus Wretman 
Rickard Landholm 
Alexandra Lejtorp 
ADAM FAHLEN 
Hugo Bengtson 

Entrant 
Oldsberg MSE 

JC Raceteknik Juniorteam 

Ac Däckservice 

Mekonomen Vårby 

Make 
C-PRO KTM 
C-PRO 
C-Pro 
KTM Racing 
IC-R4 Ktm 
LHR/KTM 
C-PRO 
DÅKAB KTM 
IC R4 
LHR/KTM 
Norcart 

IC R4 
LH 
IC Kart 
IC R3/HONDA 
Suzuki 125 

Club 
Haninge MK 
Teknis MC 
ÖMFF 
MK Kopparberg 
Grangärde RRC 
Västerås MS 
Haninge MK 
SMK Arboga 
Östmarks MFF 
Västerås 
Vimmerby MS 

Haninge MK 
Haninge MK 
SMK Arboga 
Haninge MK 
MK Team Westom 

Best Tm 
1:36.352 
1:36.395 
1:36.561 
1:37.420 
1:37.528 
1:37.877 
1:37.984 
1:38.620 
1:38.640 
1:38.642 
1:39.504 
1:40.010 
1:40.350 
1:40.738 
1:41.089 
1:44.320 
1:52.047 

OMG1 Tm 
1:38.088 
1:38.136 
1:38.416 
1:38.865 
1:39.695 
1:39.041 
1:39.992 
1:41.430 
1:39.974 

1:39.504 
1:43.498 
1:41.064 

1:45.851 
1:48.115 
1:55.030 

OMG2 Tm 
1:36.352 
1:36.395 
1:36.561 
1:37.420 
1:37.528 
1:37.877 
1:37.984 
1:38.620 
1:38.640 
1:38.642 

1:40.010 
1:40.350 
1:40.738 
1:41.089 
1:44.320 
1:52.047 

OMG3 Tm 

Printed: 01.10.2017 11:04:46 
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Svenska Sprint Cupen Crosskart 
Class 3 125cc 

Total Result 125cc 

Arvika 1,150 Km 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson:

Steward Thure Karlsson: Secretary of the meeting:

Motorsport Events
Schreibmaschinentext
Result total OMG 1-2



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
102 
170 
133 
130 
124 
175 
103 
151 
155 
105 
128 
104 
132 
152 
129 
111 

Name 
Robin Tietjens 
Isak Reiersen 
Elias Svensson 
Martin Håkansson 
Sebastian Enholm 
Timmy Enlund 
Martin Enlund 
Linus Andersen 
Filip Wester 
Noel Eliasson 
Erik Andersson 
Hampus Wretman 
Rickard Landholm 
Alexandra Lejtorp 
ADAM FAHLEN 
Hugo Bengtson 

Entrant 
Oldsberg MSE 
JC Raceteknik Juniorteam 

Mekonomen Vårby 

Make 
C-PRO KTM 
C-Pro 
IC R4 
IC-R4 Ktm 
C-PRO 
LHR/KTM 
LHR/KTM 
C-PRO 
KTM Racing 
DÅKAB KTM 

IC R4 
LH 
IC Kart 
IC R3/HONDA 
Suzuki 125 

Club 
Haninge MK 
ÖMFF 
Östmarks MFF 
Grangärde RRC 
Teknis MC 
Västerås MS 
Västerås 
Haninge MK 
MK Kopparberg 
SMK Arboga 

Haninge MK 
Haninge MK 
SMK Arboga 
Haninge MK 
MK Team Westom 

Laps 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

Total Tm 
1:35.727 
1:36.121 
1:36.421 
1:36.576 
1:36.883 
1:36.919 
1:37.217 
1:37.777 
1:37.799 
1:37.900 
1:38.760 
1:39.255 
1:40.011 
1:42.420 
1:44.321 
1:58.292 

Diff 

0.394 
0.694 
0.849 
1.156 
1.192 
1.490 
2.050 
2.072 
2.173 
3.033 
3.528 
4.284 
6.693 
8.594 

22.565 

 

Margin of Victory 

0.394 

Ø km/h 

86,496 

Best Lap Tm 

47.683 

km/h 

86,823 

Best Lap by 

102 - Robin Tietjens 

Printed: 01.10.2017 13:45:50 

Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 
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Svenska Sprint Cupen Crosskart 
Class 3 125cc 

125cc OMG 3 

Race (2 Laps) 

Arvika 1,150 Km 

01.10.2017 15:10 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson:

Steward Thure Karlsson: Secretary of the meeting:



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
102 
170 
124 
133 
130 
175 
103 
155 
151 
105 
128 
104 
183 
132 
152 
129 
111 

Name 
Robin Tietjens 
Isak Reiersen 
Sebastian Enholm 
Elias Svensson 
Martin Håkansson 
Timmy Enlund 
Martin Enlund 
Filip Wester 
Linus Andersen 
Noel Eliasson 
Erik Andersson 
Hampus Wretman 
Oskar Andersson 
Rickard Landholm 
Alexandra Lejtorp 
ADAM FAHLEN 
Hugo Bengtson 

Entrant 
Oldsberg MSE 
JC Raceteknik Juniorteam 

Mekonomen Vårby 
Ac Däckservice 

Make 
C-PRO KTM 
C-Pro 
C-PRO 
IC R4 
IC-R4 Ktm 
LHR/KTM 
LHR/KTM 
KTM Racing 
C-PRO 
DÅKAB KTM 

IC R4 
Norcart 
LH 
IC Kart 
IC R3/HONDA 
Suzuki 125 

Club 
Haninge MK 
ÖMFF 
Teknis MC 
Östmarks MFF 
Grangärde RRC 
Västerås MS 
Västerås 
MK Kopparberg 
Haninge MK 
SMK Arboga 

Haninge MK 
Vimmerby MS 
Haninge MK 
SMK Arboga 
Haninge MK 
MK Team Westom 

Best Tm 
1:35.727 
1:36.121 
1:36.395 
1:36.421 
1:36.576 
1:36.919 
1:37.217 
1:37.420 
1:37.777 
1:37.900 
1:38.760 
1:39.255 
1:39.504 
1:40.011 
1:41.089 
1:44.320 
1:52.047 

OMG1 Tm 
1:38.088 
1:38.416 
1:38.136 
1:39.974 
1:39.695 
1:39.041 

1:38.865 
1:39.992 
1:41.430 
1:43.498 
1:41.064 
1:39.504 

1:45.851 
1:48.115 
1:55.030 

OMG2 Tm 
1:36.352 
1:36.561 
1:36.395 
1:38.640 
1:37.528 
1:37.877 
1:38.642 
1:37.420 
1:37.984 
1:38.620 
1:40.010 
1:40.350 

1:40.738 
1:41.089 
1:44.320 
1:52.047 

OMG3 Tm 
1:35.727 
1:36.121 
1:36.883 
1:36.421 
1:36.576 
1:36.919 
1:37.217 
1:37.799 
1:37.777 
1:37.900 
1:38.760 
1:39.255 

1:40.011 
1:42.420 
1:44.321 
1:58.292 

Printed: 01.10.2017 13:46:37 

Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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Svenska Sprint Cupen Crosskart 
Class 3 125cc 

Total Result 125cc 

Arvika 1,150 Km 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson:

Steward Thure Karlsson: Secretary of the meeting:
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